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Best Parking -- https://detroit.bestparking.com/

Camp Restore Detroit -- https://camprestore.org/detroit/

The City of Detroit -- http://detroitmi.gov/

The Detroit Historical Society -- https://detroithistorical.org/

Eastern Market -- https://www.easternmarket.org/

Greektown Detroit -- http://greektowndetroit.org/

History of Detroit -- https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/History of Detroit

Michigan Department of Transportation (MDOT) -- http://www.michigan.gov/mdot/

Michigan Department of Transportation (MDOT): MI Drive Interactive Map -- https://mdotnetpublic.state.mi.us/drive/#

Midtown Detroit -- http://midtowndetroitinc.org/

Mt. Calvary Lutheran Church — Detroit (Missouri Synod) -- https://www.mtcalvarydetroit.org/

The Neighborhoods -- http://theneighborhoods.org/home

Timeline of Detroit -- hitps://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Timeline of Detroit

Visit Detroit -- https://visitdetroit.com/
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